
 

MAINE’S PEER-RUN RECOVERY CENTERS CONTACT LIST 
 

Updated: 1/7/2024 

Center Name Contact Person Phone Number/Email 

Beacon House Peer and Recovery Center 
3 Canal Street, Rumford 04276 Jana Mason 

(207) 418-0079 or Center (207) 369-0868 
jana.mason@ocmhs.org  

Harvest Inn Peer Center 
43 Hatch Drive, Caribou 04736 Mackenzie Hartford Center (207) 492-1386                                           

MHartford@amhc.org  

LINC Center 
38 Memorial Drive, Augusta 04330 Bobby-Jo Bechard 

(207) 530-0391 or center (207) 622-5736 
bobby-jo.bechard@mocomaine.com 

Portland Community Center 
103 India Street, Portland 04103 Keith Arvanitis  

Center (207)773-1956 
keitha@amistadmaine.org  

Rockland Peer Support Center 
12 Union Street, Rockland 04841 Cynthia Grier 

(207) 274-3671 or Center (207) 701-4417 
Cynthia.Grier@mainehealth.org  

Together Place Peer Run Recovery Center 
2 Second Street, Bangor 04401 Jacquie Wilks (207) 355-1894 center (207)941-2935 

jacquiemmhc@gmail.com 
Valley Peer Run Recovery Center 
272 Main Street, Suite 101, Madawaska 04756 Katherine Burkes 

(207) 728-4806 or (207) 316-7375 
KBurkes@amhc.org  

Wabanaki Health & Wellness Center 
157 Park Street, Suite 5, Bangor 04401 Tanya Francis (207) 951-7526  

tfrancis@wabanakihw.org 
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